/COLLIN COUNTY |

Construction and Planning
| 4600 Community Ave.

| McHKinney, Texas 75071

To: Bill Bilyeu
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects
Date: 10-03-19

Subject: Change Order to Globus Management Group

CO 2- Architect requested add to remove wet insulation down to the metal deck. This is
required to prevent blistering in the new roof overlay. $22,643.50

Total for this Change Order — $22,643.50 or 2.4% of contract

Total Change Orders for the Project — $25,469.50 or 2.7% of contract

Thank you for your consideration,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects O
/’
O /@
.
/ /-
/



